(Rev 6-93) RECO	02-09-2004		J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	: ::::::	(EET	Patent and Trademark Office
2/1/0-			
To the Director of the United States Patent	102664973	ched original	documents or copies thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name	and address of receiv	ing party(ies):
Egisto BOSCHETTI Pierre GIROT Pil-je UM	661	hergen Biosystems 1 Dumbarton Circle mont, California 945	•
Additional conveying party(ies) NO 3. Nature of conveyance: ASSIGNMENT			
Execution Date: January 14, 2004, January 22, 2004 and Jan 2004	uary 26, Addition	al name(s) & address(e	es) attached? NO
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application Number(s):		B. Patent Number(s):	
10/660,738			
Addi	(tional numbers attached	12 NO	
Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	lence	number of applications	/patents involved: 1
•	7. Total	fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41):	\$40.00
Stephen A. Bent FOLEY & LARDNER Weekington Horhour	<u>X</u> Ch	eck Enclosed	
Washington Harbour 3000 K Street, N.W., Suite 500	Ch	arge to deposit accoun	t
Washington, D.C. 20007-5143	8. Depo	sit account number:	19-0741
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional recordation fees which may be required in this matter to the above-identified deposit account.			
Stephen A. Bent	M. (A.I	+C 1X	4 tebruary 2004
Name of person signing	Sigr	nature	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5			

02/06/2004 BBYRNE 00000136 10660738

01 FC:8021

002.1145580.1

REEL: 014949 FRAME: 0654

Attorney Docket No.: 035394-0245

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

JOINT

WHEREAS, EGISTO BOSCHETTI, of 11, rue de la Côte à Bélier, 78290 Croissy sur Seine, France, PIERRE GIROT, of 7, rue de Terrage, 75010 Paris, France, and PIL-JE UM, of 335 Whispering Oaks Court, Pittsburg, CA 94565, hereinafter referred to as "Assignors," are the inventors of the invention described and set forth in the below-identified application for United States Letters Patent:

Title of Invention:

PREPARATION AND USE OF MIXED MODE SOLID

SUBSTRATES FOR CHROMATOGRAPHY ADSORBENTS AND BIOCHIP ARRAYS

Dates of execution of Declaration: January 14, 2004; January 26, 2004; and

January 22, 2004, respectively

Filing Date:

September 12, 2003

Application No.:

10/660,738

WHEREAS, Ciphergen Biosystems, Inc., a corporation of United States, located at 6611 Dumbarton Circle, Fremont, CA, 94555, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE," is desirous of acquiring an interest in the invention and application and in any U.S. Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted on the same;

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignors, Assignors have assigned, and by these presents do assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the invention and application and to all foreign counterparts (including patent, utility model and industrial designs), and in and to any Letters Patent and Registrations which may hereafter be granted on the same in the United States and all countries throughout the world, and to claim the priority from the application as provided by the Paris Convention. The right, title and interest is to be held and enjoyed by Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns as fully and exclusively as it would have been held and enjoyed by Assignors had this Assignment not been made, for the full term of any Letters Patent and Registrations which may be granted thereon, or of any division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part, substitution, conversion, reissue, prolongation or extension thereof.

Assignors further agree that they will, without charge to Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of U.S. Patent applications and foreign counterparts on the invention and any improvements, (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer, and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee lawfully may request to obtain or maintain Letters Patent and Registrations for the invention and improvements in any and all countries, and to vest title thereto in Assignee, or Assignee's successors and assigns.

PATENT REEL: 014949 FRAME: 0655

Assignment Attorney Docket No.: 035394-0245

Page 2

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have signed their names on the dates indicated.

Dated: January 14, 2004	EGISTO BOSCHETTI
WITNESSED BY: Name Address: COLL Dumbarion Circle FREMONT, CA 94565 Date: 114 04	Name: Standing Traces Address: 6611 Dembarden Circle Fremont, CA 94555 Date: Jan. 14, 2004
Dated:	PIERRE GIROT
WITNESSED BY:	
Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
Date:	Date:

Assignment Attorney Docket No.: 035394-0245 Page 2

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignors have signed their names on the dates indicated.

Dated:	
	EGISTO BOSCHETTI
WITNESSED BY:	
Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
Date:	Date:
Dated: 26/01/04	21120
	PIERRE GIROT
WITNESSED BY:	
Name: FLA YEUX	Name: GIROT
Address: 8, sue de la	Address: 7 Rue du
Serbe d'Gr - 95490 VAUREAL	Terrage _75010 - PARIS
Date: 2.6. 01. 94	Date: 26 /0 1/0 4

Assignment

Attorney Docket No.: 035394-0245

Page 3

Dated: Jam. 22. 2004

WITNESSED BY:

Name: Jeffall perry Address: 4611 Dumbourton (Ircle

RECORDED: 02/04/2004

Fremont CA 94555

Date: 1 22 04

Name: Sarah Lyn Torres

Address: 6611 Dumbardon Cirle

Fremart, C1, 94555

Date: Jan. 22, 2004

PATENT REEL: 014949 FRAME: 0658